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Shooters Sports Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu
4981 Winners Cir Dr, 45011, Hamilton, US, United States
(+1)5132040401 - http:/Ishooterssportsgrill.com/locationsl/liberty-township/

The restaurant from Hamilton offers 93 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $14.1. What User
likes about Shooters Sports Grill:

Never been disappointed with our DoorDashed orders from Shooters. We ran into a snag with our order tonight
where they were out of something but Taylor gave us a call and was amazing in providing great service and
options. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or
physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. WiFi is available
at no extra cost. What User doesn't like about Shooters Sports Grill:
she was for friends birthday party. platz was really full. park a lot full. noisy, but manageable. good time. the
personal worked hard to satisfy the patrons please. job well done on her part. read more. If you're looking for
more excitement than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this sports bar. Enjoy small snacks and meals and
watch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American meals like
Burger or Barbecue. When you're not so ravenous, you can just treat yourself to one of the delicious
sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, Here, the barbecued food is freshly grilled on an open flame.
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fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Tish dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicksen dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS
Tries

ONION STRAWS
Tinger Food
CHICKEN NACHOS
Main

BLUE CHEESE CHIPS

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Eniradas - Vorspeisen

CHILI NACHOS

{oa mas pedidos

18 WINGS

$10.0

$5.0

$13.0

$9.0

$12.0

$8.0

$10.5

$12.0

$27.0

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Handcrafted Burgers

MUSHROOM SWISS

Guarniciones | Sides

CHIPS SALSA

Savory Sides

CHEESE CURDS

Cold Subs

12 BUFFALO CHICKEN

Just For tids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS
12” Pizza

12 PEPPERONI
Hand-Spun Wings
6 WINGS

Combo Pizzas

15 MARGHERITA

15" Pizzas

15 PEPPERONI

Hot Oven Subs

HOT ITALIAN

$12.0

$12.5

$7.0

$10.0

$16.5

$7.5

$16.5

$11.5

$19.5

$19.5

$13.0
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12" Deep Pizzas Starters

12 MARGHERITA $16.5 CHIPS QUESO $8.0
SARATOGA CHIPS $7.0

o i Side dishes

Snacks

MINI CORN DOGS $9.0 HOUSE SALAD (SIDE) $7.0
SIDE GARDEN SALAD $6.0

lwu:h and Dinner CAESAR SALAD (SIDE) $7.0

.

Sandiviches These types of dishes are

WESTERN BURGER $13.0 being served
Team Starters FISH
SOFT PRETZELS $9.0 PANINI

PIZZA
Gourmet Wraps $6.99
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP $12.0 W‘

MARCH MAYHEM BURGER $11.5
1‘00p ‘Burqa'a BBQ BURGER $13.0
FARMYARD BURGER $13.5 I'MALL IN BACON $12.5

CHEESEBURGER '

. BLACK BLEU BURGER $13.0
Pizza
15 MEAT EATERS $21.0 ‘Wrapa
12 FLYIN BRIAN'S PSGO $18.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $12.0

s l .” BURGER WRAP $11.5

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $12.0
RUEBEN SANDWICH $12.0
()
Chickien fippetizers
(W< . POTATO RAGS $10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0 '
'y FRIED PICKLES $9.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

DIP $10.0
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FINISH LINE CHILI CHEESE FRIES $13.5
12 WINGS $20.0

Sandwiches, Wraps, and
Sliders

SHOOTERS SLIDERS $13.0
POLE BENDER FISH SANDWICH $15.0
HAM CHEESE WITH A TWIST $11.0
HOT PEPPER TURKEY $12.0
HOT GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB $13.5
ngredients Used
i . MEAT

BY CHICKEN

4 CORN
BUFFALO
CHICKEN TERIYAKI $13.0
Popular Ttems
ORIENTAL CHICKEN (LARGE) $15.0
12 CHEESE $13.0
FINISH LINE CHEESE FRIES $12.5
BONELESS WINGS (1/2 LB. $15.0
CINCY-PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $13.0
15 CHEESE $16.0

CHEF SALAD (LARGE) $15.0

M CAESAR SALAD
SALMON SALAD
(LARGE) $16.0

SALMON SALAD (SIDE) $13.0

CHEF SALAD (SIDE)
ORIENTAL CHICKEN (SIDE)
HOUSE SALAD (LARGE)
BLT SALAD (LARGE)

BLT SALAD (SIDE)

24 WINGS
BONELESS WINGS (1 LB.

BONELESS WINGS (HALF HALF (1
LB.

BONELESS WINGS (PLAIN WINGS
(1LB.

18 WINGS (HALF HALF)
12 WINGS (PLAIN WINGS)

BONELESS WINGS (HALF HALF
(1/2 LB.

BONELESS WINGS (PLAIN WINGS
(1/2 LB.

6 WINGS (PLAIN WINGS)
24 WINGS (HALF HALF)
24 WINGS (PLAIN WINGS)

$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0

$7.0

$32.0
$24.5

$24.5

$24.5

$27.0
$20.0

$15.0

$15.0

$11.5
$32.0
$32.0
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12 WINGS (HALF HALF) $20.0 18 WINGS (PLAIN WINGS) $27.0
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Shooters Sports Grill

4981 Winners Cir Dr, 45011, Opening Hours:

Hamilton, US, United States Monday 11:00-21:40
Tuesday 11:00-21:40
Wednesday 11:00-21:40
Thursday 11:00-21:40
Friday 11:00-22:40

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-22:40
Sunday 11:00-21:40
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