





https://menulist.menu
4981 Winners Cir Dr, 45011, Hamilton, US, United States
(+1)5132040401 - http://shooterssportsgrill.com/locations/liberty-township/

The restaurant from Hamilton offers <u>93</u> different *dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average \$14.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Shooters Sports Grill:

Never been disappointed with our DoorDashed orders from Shooters. We ran into a snag with our order tonight where they were out of something but Taylor gave us a call and was amazing in providing great service and options. read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. WiFi is available at no extra cost. What User doesn't like about Shooters Sports Grill:

she was for friends birthday party. platz was really full. park a lot full. noisy, but manageable. good time. the personal worked hard to satisfy the patrons please. job well done on her part. read more. If you're looking for more excitement than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this **sports bar**. Enjoy small snacks and meals and watch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. When you're not so ravenous, you can just treat yourself to one of the delicious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, Here, the **barbecued food** is freshly grilled on an open flame.

		3.00 m	
	C LANGE		
1000	100		4
Control of the Contro			
		1	
		The state of	
100		700	
4			
			30.3

Alcoholic Drinks BEER		Meals TURKEY CLUB	\$12.0	
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger		Handcrafted Burgers		
BLT	\$10.0	MUSHROOM SWISS	\$12.5	
Fish dishes		Guarniciones / Sides		
FISH SANDWICH		CHIPS SALSA	\$7.0	
Starters & Salads		Savory Sides		
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	CHEESE CURDS	\$10.0	
Chicken dishes		Cold Subs		
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.0	12 BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$16.5	
Fries		Just For Kids		
ONION STRAWS	\$9.0	KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.5	
Finger Food		12" Pizza		
CHICKEN NACHOS	\$12.0	12 PEPPERONI	\$16.5	
Main		Hand-Spun Wings		
BLUE CHEESE CHIPS	\$8.0	6 WINGS	\$11.5	
Mexican Specialities		Combo Pizzas		
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$10.5	15 MARGHERITA	\$19.5	
Entradas - Vorspeisen		15" Pizzas		
CHILI NACHOS	\$12.0	15 PEPPERONI	\$19.5	
Los más pedidos		Hot Oven Subs		
18 WINGS	\$27.0	HOT ITALIAN	\$13.0	

6 9			
		212	
		1	
			17/
	The state of	100	

12" Deep Pizzas		Starters	
12 MARGHERITA	\$16.5	CHIPS QUESO	\$8.0
		SARATOGA CHIPS	\$7.0
Small Plates & amp;amp) ;		
Snacks		Side dishes	
MINI CORN DOGS	\$9.0	HOUSE SALAD (SIDE)	\$7.0
		SIDE GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0
Lunch and Dinner		CAESAR SALAD (SIDE)	\$7.0
Sandwiches			
WESTERN BURGER	\$13.0	These types of dishes are	
		being served	
Team Starters		FISH	
SOFT PRETZELS	\$9.0	PANINI	
		PIZZA	
Gourmet Wraps \$6.99			
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.0	Burgers	
		MARCH MAYHEM BURGER	\$11.5
Koop Burgers		BBQ BURGER	\$13.0
FARMYARD BURGER	\$13.5	I 'M ALL IN BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.5
Pizza		BLACK BLEU BURGER	\$13.0
15 MEAT EATERS	\$21.0	Al/nap.	
12 FLYIN BRIAN'S PSGO	\$18.0	Wraps	
		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$12.0
Sandwiches		BURGER WRAP	\$11.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.0
RUEBEN SANDWICH	\$12.0	GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.0
		Appetizers	
Chicken		• •	0400
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0	POTATO RAGS	\$10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN		FRIED PICKLES	\$9.0
		BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$10.0

	-	

FINISH LIN	E CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$13.5	CHEF SALAD (SIDE)	\$12.0
12 WINGS		\$20.0	ORIENTAL CHICKEN (SIDE)	\$12.0
_			HOUSE SALAD (LARGE)	\$11.0
Sandwi	iches, Wraps, and		BLT SALAD (LARGE)	\$11.0
Sliders			BLT SALAD (SIDE)	\$7.0
SHOOTERS	S SLIDERS	\$13.0	416	
POLE BEN	DER FISH SANDWICH	\$15.0	Wings	
HAM CHEE	SE WITH A TWIST	\$11.0	24 WINGS	\$32.0
HOT PEPP	ER TURKEY	\$12.0	BONELESS WINGS (1 LB.	\$24.5
HOT GRILL	LED CHICKEN CLUB	\$13.5	BONELESS WINGS (HALF HALF (1 LB.	\$24.5
Ingredi	ents Used		BONELESS WINGS (PLAIN WINGS (1 LB.	\$24.5
	MEAT		18 WINGS (HALF HALF)	\$27.0
(C) 10 (c)	CHICKEN		12 WINGS (PLAIN WINGS)	\$20.0
BUFFALO	CORN		BONELESS WINGS (HALF HALF (1/2 LB.	\$15.0
CHICKEN 1	TERIYAKI	\$13.0	BONELESS WINGS (PLAIN WINGS (1/2 LB.	\$15.0
	4 -		6 WINGS (PLAIN WINGS)	\$11.5
Popula	r Items		24 WINGS (HALF HALF)	\$32.0
ORIENTAL	CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$15.0	24 WINGS (PLAIN WINGS)	\$32.0
12 CHEESE	E	\$13.0		
FINISH LIN	E CHEESE FRIES	\$12.5		
BONELESS	S WINGS (1/2 LB.	\$15.0		
CINCY-PHI	LLY CHEESESTEAK	\$13.0		
15 CHEESE	Ē	\$16.0		
Salads				
	CHEF SALAD (LARGE)	\$15.0		
	CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0		

\$16.0

\$13.0

(LARGE)

(LARGE)

SALMON SALAD (SIDE)

SALMON SALAD



12 WINGS (HALF HALF) \$20.0 18 WINGS (PLAIN WINGS)

\$27.0



Shooters Sports Grill

4981 Winners Cir Dr, 45011, Hamilton, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:40 Tuesday 11:00-21:40 Wednesday 11:00-21:40 Thursday 11:00-21:40 Friday 11:00-22:40 Saturday 11:00-22:40

Sunday 11:00-21:40

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>